
H. Town District Office Phone Ext Email

Chair: Jeff Longbine Emporia 17 235-E 785-296 7367 Jeff.Longbine@senate.ks.gov

Vice Chair: Michael Fagg El Dorado 14 234-E 785-296 7678 Michael.Fagg@senate.ks.gov

Ranking Minority: Jeff Pittman Leavenworth 5 124-E 785-296 7522 Jeff.Pittman@senate.ks.gov

Republican Members:

Brenda Dietrich Topeka 20 223-E 785-296 7648 Brenda.Dietrich@senate.ks.gov

Beverly Gossage Eudora 9 237-E 785-296 7382 Beverly.Gossage@senate.ks.gov

Rick Kloos 19 418-E 785-296 7645 Rick.Kloos@senate.ks.gov

Robert Olson Olathe 23 136-E 785-296 7358 Rob.Olson@senate.ks.gov

Kellie Warren Leawood 11 419-E 785-296 7646 Kellie.Warren@senate.ks.gov

Democratic Members:

Cindy Holscher OP 8 124-E 785-296 7659 Cindy.Holscher@senate.ks.gov

COMMITTEE MEETS M/W/F AT 9:30 IN ROOM 546-S SEATING CAPACITY 32

H.Town District Office Phone Ext Email

Chair: Mike Thompson Shawnee 10 136-E 785-296 7362 Mike.Thompson@senate.ks.gov

Vice Chair: Rick Kloos Shawnee 19 418-E 785-296 7645 Rick.Kloos@senate.ks.gov

Ranking Minority: Oletha Faust-Goudeau Wichita 29 136-E 7387 Olathe Faust-Goudeau@senate.ks.gov

Republican Members:

Jeff Longbine Emporia 17 235-E 785-296 7367 Jeff.Longbine@senate.ks.gov

Chase Blasi Wichita 27 236-E 785-296 7394 Chase.Blasi@senate.ks.gov

Mike Peterson Wichita 28 345-S 785-296 7355 Mike.Peterson@senate.ks.gov

Ronald Ryckman Meade 38 238-E 785-296 7359 Ron.Ryckman@senate.ks.gov

Alicia Straub Ellinwood 33 237-E 785-296 7682 Alicia.Straub@senate.ks.gov

Democratic Members:

Cindy Holscher OP 8 124-E 785-296 7659 Cindy.Holscher@senate.ks.gov

Meets 10:30 Daily 144-S

KANSAS SENATE FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 2023

KANSAS SENATE FEDERAL AND STATE AFFAIRS 2023
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